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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| SENIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 1 24/06/2021 10:33
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 10:33:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 10:38:00.461 45.471 -0.305 15.661 16.423 13.387
(18) DANILO RAMALHO 5 10:38:46.546 46.085 +0.614 15.668 16.927 13.490
1 10:38:51.674 54.501 20.571 19.356 14.574 6 10:39:31.802 45.256 -0.829 15.522 16.284 13.450
2 10:39:41.364 49.690 -4.811 19.699 16.576 13.415 7 10:44:46.730 5:14.928  +4:29.672 19.622
3 10:40:26.403 45.039 -4.651 15.323 16.320 13.396 8 10:45:33.990 47.260 -4:27.668 16.977 16.729 13.554
4 10:41:11.198 44.795 -0.244 15.176 16.288 13.331 9 10:46:19.718 45.728 -1.532 15.662 16.596 13.470
5 10:41:55.750 44.552 -0.243 15.136 16.152 13.264 10 10:47:05.099 45.381 -0.347 15.550 16.409 13.422
6 10:44:41.903 2:46.153  +2:01.601 2:25.006 1 10:47:50.233 45.134 -0.247 15.430 16.369 13.335
7 10:45:27.922 46.019 -2:00.134 16.398 16.308 13.313 12 10:48:37.851 47.618 +2.484 15.672 18.313 13.633
8 10:46:12.593 44.671 -1.348 15.264 16.167 13.240 13 10:49:23.227 45.376 -2.242 15.559 16.387 13.430
9 10:46:57.375 44.782 +0.111 15.218 16.166 13.398 14 10:50:08.520 45.293 -0.083 15.537 16.353 13.403
10 10:47:41.974 44.599 -0.183 15.121 16.166 13.312

(9) JULIO CONTE

(711) MAURO CARVALHO JR 1 10:36:36.901 52.454 20.114 18.170 14.170
1 10:36:13.107 54.323 20.482 19.232 14.609 2 10:37:23.679 46.778 -5.676 16.062 17.133 13.583
2 10:37:00.329 47.222 -7.101 16.609 16.790 13.823 3 10:38:09.106 45.427 -1.351 15.545 16.436 13.446
3 10:37:45.930 45.601 -1.621 15.765 16.455 13.381 4 10:38:54.421 45.315 -0.112 15.493 16.405 13.417
4 10:38:31.051 45.121 -0.480 15.593 16.203 13.325 5 10:39:39.710 45.289 -0.026 15.610 16.295 13.384
5 10:39:16.086 45.035 -0.086 15.453 16.246 13.336 6 10:42:15.010 2:35.300  +1:50.011 15.581 18.848 2:00.871
6 10:40:00.767 44.681 -0.354 15.181 16.190 13.310 7 10:43:00.829 45.819 -1:49.481 16.015 16.384 13.420
7 10:40:45.649 44.882 +0.201 15.328 16.241 13.313 8 10:43:46.150 45.321 -0.498 15.502 16.416 13.403
8 10:41:30.622 44.973 +0.091 15.362 16.240 13.371 9 10:44:31.559 45.409 +0.088 15.528 16.489 13.392
9 10:45:58.445 4:27.823  +3:42.850 15.269 16.474 3:56.080 10 10:45:16.864 45.305 -0.104 15.515 16.396 13.394

10 10:46:44.447 46.002 -3:41.821 16.106 16.459 13.437 1" 10:46:02.245 45.381 +0.076 15.513 16.469 13.399
1" 10:47:29.760 45.313 -0.689 15.423 16.316 13.574 12 10:46:47.756 45.511 +0.130 15.609 16.445 13.457
12 10:48:14.922 45.162 -0.151 15.441 16.321 13.400

(88) MARCO ANTONIO RAIMUNDO

(28) CARLOS EDUARDO SOUSA - SG 1 10:35:34.520 59.138 23.140 20.899 15.099
1 10:35:05.177 1:14.209 20.662 38.262 15.285 2 10:36:23.147 48.627 -10.511 17.465 17.339 13.823
2 10:35:52.531 47.354 -26.855 16.564 17.036 13.754 3 10:37:09.830 46.683 -1.944 16.082 16.592 14.009
3 10:36:37.803 45.272 -2.082 15.650 16.369 13.253 4 10:37:55.832 46.002 -0.681 15.883 16.621 13.498
4 10:37:22.752 44.949 -0.323 15.403 16.352 13.194 5 10:38:41.364 45.532 -0.470 15.641 16.370 13.521
5 10:38:07.455 44.703 -0.246 15.264 16.252 13.187 6 10:39:26.832 45.468 -0.064 15.618 16.376 13.474
6 10:38:52.185 44.730 +0.027 15.337 16.243 13.150 7 10:40:12.193 45.361 -0.107 15.647 16.362 13.352
7 10:39:37.164 44.979 +0.249 15.379 16.414 13.186 8 10:40:57.551 45.358 -0.003 15.534 16.361 13.463
8 10:40:21.897 44.733 -0.246 15.262 16.252 13.219 9 10:43:50.440 2:52.889  +2:07.531 15.696 16.405 2:20.788
9 10:46:07.928 5:46.031 +5:01.298 15.400 16.274 5:14.357 10 10:44:37.843 47.403 -2:05.486 17.131 16.647 13.625

10 10:46:54.819 46.891 -4:59.140 17.290 16.401 13.200 1" 10:45:23.305 45.462 -1.941 15.650 16.328 13.484
1" 10:47:39.770 44.951 -1.940 15.421 16.406 13.124 12 10:46:20.008 56.703 +11.241 15.647 25.286 15.770
12 10:48:24.765 44.995 +0.044 15.316 16.293 13.386 13 10:47:06.757 46.749 -9.954 16.844 16.407 13.498
13 10:49:09.642 44 .877 -0.118 15.399 16.316 13.162 14 10:47:52.203 45.446 -1.303 15.536 16.409 13.501
14 10:49:54.387 44.745 -0.132 15.333 16.247 13.165 15 10:48:38.217 46.014 +0.568 15.382 16.901 13.731

16 10:49:26.134 47.917 +1.903 16.898 17.649 13.370

(118) RAPHAEL XAVIER 17 10:50:11.433 45.299 -2.618 15.580 16.365 13.354
1 10:34:21.339 54.398 21.031 18.735 14.632 18 10:50:56.916 45.483 +0.184 15.463 16.535 13.485
2 10:35:08.783 47.444 -6.954 16.604 17.204 13.636
3 10:35:54.400 45.617 -1.827 15.628 16.562 13.427 (14) ANDRE VARGAS
4 10:36:39.845 45.445 -0.172 15.550 16.444 13.451 1 10:37:31.381 3:55.320 15.573
5 10:37:25.540 45.695 +0.250 15.650 16.600 13.445 2 10:38:20.004 48.623 -3:06.697 16.953 17.679 13.991
6 10:39:08.158 1:42.618 +56.923 15.376 1:13.341 13.901 3 10:39:06.553 46.549 -2.074 15.843 17.022 13.684
7 10:39:53.675 45.517 -57.101 15.601 16.560 13.356 4 10:39:52.293 45.740 -0.809 15.598 16.572 13.570
8 10:40:39.042 45.367 -0.150 15.423 16.447 13.497 5 10:40:38.490 46.197 +0.457 15.987 16.695 13.515
9 10:41:24.562 45.520 +0.153 15.540 16.464 13.516 6 10:41:24.207 45.717 -0.480 15.828 16.402 13.487

10 10:42:10.702 46.140 +0.620 15.982 16.830 13.328 7 10:42:11.464 47.257 +1.540 16.595 17.161 13.501
1" 10:42:56.001 45.299 -0.841 15.408 16.517 13.374 8 10:42:57.150 45.686 -1.571 15.682 16.432 13.572
12 10:43:41.521 45.520 +0.221 15.500 16.589 13.431 9 10:43:42.460 45.310 -0.376 15.465 16.385 13.460
13 10:44:26.589 45.068 -0.452 15.390 16.359 13.319 10 10:44:27.827 45.367 +0.057 15.609 16.249 13.509
14 10:45:11.808 45.219 +0.151 15.466 16.420 13.333 1 10:45:20.835 53.008 +7.641 21.823 17.452 13.733
15 10:45:57.080 45.272 +0.053 15.442 16.494 13.336 12 10:46:06.730 45.895 -7.113 15.639 16.577 13.679
16 10:46:42.231 45.151 -0.121 15.333 16.490 13.328 13 10:46:52.250 45.520 -0.375 15.499 16.429 13.592
17 10:47:27.392 45.161 +0.010 15.347 16.454 13.360 14 10:47:37.946 45.696 +0.176 15.608 16.613 13.475

(211) VICTOR HUGO BROCHADO (5) ALESSANDRO XAVIER
1 10:35:42.092 56.466 21.762 20.008 14.696 1 10:34:28.985 56.371 21.663 19.821 14.887
2 10:36:29.214 47122 -9.344 16.526 16.998 13.598 2 10:35:17.073 48.088 -8.283 16.980 17.234 13.874
3 10:37:14.990 45.776 -1.346 15.723 16.557 13.496 3 10:36:03.261 46.188 -1.900 15.839 16.756 13.593
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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| SENIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 1 24/06/2021 10:33
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 10:33:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
4 10:36:49.363 46.102 -0.086 15.749 16.776 13.577
5 10:37:34.995 45.632 -0.470 15.495 16.524 13.613
6 10:38:20.511 45.516 -0.116 15.646 16.454 13.416
7 10:39:06.889 46.378 +0.862 15.676 16.847 13.855
8 10:42:57.174 3:50.285  +3:03.907 15.616 16.592 3:18.077
9 10:43:44.239 47.065 -3:03.220 17.044 16.495 13.526

10 10:44:30.143 45.904 -1.161 15.828 16.474 13.602

1 10:45:15.893 45.750 -0.154 15.543 16.453 13.754

12 10:46:01.827 45.934 +0.184 15.647 16.615 13.672

13 10:46:48.730 46.903 +0.969 16.847 16.412 13.644

14 10:47:34.679 45.949 -0.954 15.815 16.571 13.563
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